PRODUCT DATA SHEET
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PRODUCT DATA
m|devices
27 Llewellyn Avenue Villawood
NSW 2163 Australia
T + 61(0)2 8718 2800  F + 61(0)2 8718 2801
mdevices.com.au
RE-ORDER CARTON/QTYDESCRIPTION TUBE LENGTH
The m|devices Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed are used to assist patients to perform respiration while connected to the
respiratory system during a surgical procedure or who lose active breath ability. These ET tubes are available with an
inflatable balloon (or cuff) to secure the tube in place.
•  Transparent, soft and smooth
•  Murphy eye design provides an alternate gas passage
•  Radio opaque line for X-Ray visualisation
•  High volume, positive cuff pressure
•  One way valve for inflation
•  Kink resistant
•  Large size range
•  Bold gradient markings
•  Pilot Colour:  Blue
•  Latex:  No
•  DEHP:  No
•  Sterile:  EO
•  Materials:  PVC
•  Shelf life: 3 Years
•  ARTG Number:  210994
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
AN021000
AN021001
AN021002
AN021003
AN021004
AN021005
AN021006
AN021007
AN021008
AN021009
AN021010
AN021011
AN021012
AN021013
AN021014
10Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 3.00mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed,  3.5mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 4.00mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 4.5mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 5.0mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 5.5mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 6.0mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 6.5mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 7.0mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 7.5mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 8.0mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 8.5mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 9.0mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 9.5mm
Endotrachael Tube - Cuffed, 10.0mm
190mm
210mm
230mm
240mm
260mm
270mm
290mm
310mm
320mm
330mm
340mm
350mm
350mm
350mm
350mm
Endotracheal Tube
Cuffed